Permit Complete Date.Calendar
Permit Type - Code

Permit Type - Description
Addition Residential
DNU-Addition
DNU-Building
DNUNew Residential River Islands

Electrical

Electrical Service
HVAC NEW INSTALL Residential
New Residential Central Lathrop

New Residential River Island

New Solar Residential

Patio Cover over 200SF
Pool (Gunite) Residential

Reroof_Residential

Tenant Improvement

Water Heater Residential

Water Softner-Residential
Grand Total

July 2020
All

Permit Number
2020-00000578
2019-00001404
2016-00000421
2015-00000246
2016-00000362
2018-00000361
2018-00000698
2019-00000649
2019-00000662
2019-00001056
2020-00000373
2020-00000665
2020-00000691
2017-00000317
2020-00000470
2020-00000029
2020-00000030
2020-00000032
2019-00001326
2019-00001348
2019-00001349
2019-00001350
2019-00001431
2019-00001432
2019-00001433
2019-00001503
2019-00001504
2019-00001518
2019-00001647
2020-00000134
2020-00000136
2020-00000137
2020-00000138
2020-00000139
2020-00000019
2020-00000178
2020-00000309
2020-00000387
2020-00000398
2020-00000420
2020-00000458
2020-00000492
2020-00000499
2020-00000502
2020-00000510
2020-00000516
2020-00000534
2020-00000609
2020-00000694
2020-00000232
2020-00000234
2020-00000286
2020-00000485
2020-00000595
2020-00000616
2019-00001454
2020-00000548
2020-00000549

Full Address
1011 Dera WY
17783 Coldwell CT
18348 Big Bear DR
1241 Mariners DR
18348 Big Bear DR
17790 Tide Line DR
1668 Mulholland DR
2783 Enslen AV
2705 Enslen AV
17783 Coldwell CT
689 O ST
18219 Melones DR
17211 Kestrel DR
15527 Eagle LN
14071 Jasper ST
383 Sunol ST
371 Sunol ST
370 Sunol ST
1689 Plumas DR
2876 Garden Farms AV
2868 Garden Farms AV
2860 Garden Farms AV
2515 Garden Farms AV
2499 Garden Farms AV
2483 Garden Farms AV
18500 Whitfield DR
18486 Whitfield DR
18458 Whitfield DR
17692 Choate ST
16950 Strauss CT
16971 Strauss CT
2405 Mozart AVE
16933 Strauss CT
2418 Mozart AVE
950 G ST
1151 Navigator DR
799 Milestone DR
2676 Garden Farms AV
1677 Plumas DR
781 Claim Stake AVE
1689 Plumas DR
18125 Calaveras DR
491 New Well AVE
497 Olivine AVE
106 Magnetite AVE
13601 Flagstone ST
291 Shadywood AVE
14110 Jasper ST
2146 Grinnell ST
18517 Parkside DR
915 Brookfield AVE
2500 Kruip CT
1036 L ST
16345 Matador WY
774 Jonquil DR
220 Towne Centre DR
15800 Crescent PARK Ci
15800 Crescent PARK Ci

Permit Description
Adding Stucco to front of the house

Caroom w/ fireplace 255sf Extended guest suite ILO bedroom 4 co

FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT: NSFD 1B LOT 3 TRACT 3873
NSFD LOT 13 PLAN 3C TRK 3796 2962 SQ. FT

NSFD - MODEL PLAN 1B LOT 3 3671 sf TRACT 3873
NSFD Plan 2A (1909 sf ) Lot 5 Unit 34 Tract 3833

NSFD PLAN 3A LOT 43 (3162 SF) TRACT 3837

NSFD PLan 3C Lot 25 (4535sf) Tract 3991

NSFD Plan 3C Lot 37 (4855sf) Tract 3991

NSFD Plan 1B Lot 43 (3416sf) Tract 3991

new Panel 125A main panel

Install Gen.3 Tesla EV Charger in the garage.
Electrical for 3 backyard outlets

Removing & Replacing 200 Amp Service Panel
Change out 2.5 ton split system

NSFD Plan 3 (4-40T) Elevation B Lot 7 (2993 sf) Tract 3811
NSFD Plan 1 (2-40R) Elevation E Lot 8 (2349 sf) Tract 3811
NSFD Plan 2 (3-40T) Elevation B Lot 48 (2785 sf) Tract 3811
NSFD/ Plan 3B Lot 16 (4090sf)Tract 3835 Daybreak
NSFD Plan 2c Lot 4 ( 2777sf) Tract 3997

NSFD Plan 1b Lot 5 (2429sf) Tract 3997

NSFD Plan 3c Lot 6 ( 3037sf) Tract 3997

NSFD Lot 41 Plan 3b (4326sf) Tract 3999

NSFD Lot 42 Plan 2c ( 3974sf) Tract 3999

NSFD Lot 43 Plan 1b ( 2924sf) Tract 3999

NSFD Lot 27 Plan 1a (3619sf ) Tract 3892

NSFD Lot 28 Plan 2XDR (2723sf) Tract 3892

NSFD Lot 30 Plan 2xa ( 2723sf) Tract 3892

NSFD Plan 4A Lot 48 Tract 3994 (3197sf)

NSFD Lot 16 Plan 1C ( 3071sf) Solar 3.5 KWTract 4001
NSFD Lot 11 Plan 3A ( 3703sf) Solar 4.2 KWTract 4001
NSFD Lot 8 Plan 1C ( 3071sf) Solar 3.5 KWTract 4001
NSFD Lot 14 Plan 1C ( 3071sf) Solar 3.5 KWTract 4001
NSFD Lot 84 Plan 3A ( 3703sf) Solar 4.2 KWTract 4001
Install 8.3 KW Roof Mount 27 modules

5.80 KW 20 modules

Install Roof mounted Solar 5.2kw 22 panels

2.56kW photovoltaic system

Roof mount pv install, 13 modules, 4.55kW

Insall 2.60 kw roof mount solar

4.55 KW PV roof mount

ROOF MOUNT PV INSTALL 14 MODULES, 5.6kW
Installation of a roof mounted 9.425kW PV array.

Solar roof-mount install 3.78kW 12 modules

SOLAR ROOFTOP INSTALL 2.835KW 9 MODULES
5.50 KW DC roof mount solar

Solar Rooftop Installation, 10 modules, 3.15kW
SOLAR ROOFTOP INSTALL, 6.615KW, 21 MODULES
3.2 KW roof mount solar

Pergola 400sf

In ground swimming pool

INGROUND POOL

Reroof

Reroofiing

ReRoof - Tear Off existing shake replace with cool roof comp
TI: Demo int. and build out a complete dental office
Replace 50 gal Water Heater Change

INSTALL NUVO FILTERATION SYSTEM

Permit Issued To Name
Reynold P Pascual
Van Daele Deve. of No. California - 979674
River Islands 68 LLC
De Nova Homes, Inc - 770719
River Islands 68 LLC
Van Daele Homes of Northern California
Kiper Development Inc
Van Daele Deve. of No. California - 979674
Van Daele Deve. of No. California - 979674
Van Daele Deve. of No. California - 979674
ESP Contracting 619149
Al's Electric 999033
Kiper Development Inc
Michael A Tr Kurtzer
Bell Bros. Heating & Air - 726129
Meritage Homes of California - 755679
Meritage Homes of California - 755679
Meritage Homes of California - 755679
Pulte Home Company 1032515
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
The New Home Co. Realty & Const. 938080
The New Home Co. Realty & Const. 938080
The New Home Co. Realty & Const. 938080
Richmond American Homes of Marvland. Inc. - 4
Anthem United Homes, Inc - 1004044
Anthem United Homes, Inc - 1004044
Anthem United Homes, Inc - 1004044
Anthem United Homes, Inc - 1004044
Anthem United Homes, Inc - 1004044
ALLCOM Electric & Solar
Freedom Forever LLC 1029644
Sunrun 750184
Solar 4 America 1050201
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Grid Alternatives - 867533
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Sunelectric Inc. 944530
Bright Planet Solar 1020761
Bright Planet Solar 1020761
Grid Alternatives - 867533
Bright Planet Solar 1020761
Bright Planet Solar 1020761
Richmond American Homes

Thomas Pools & Spas 883640

Trademark Pool & Spa - 952093

Carnahan Construction LLC 1035870

Emiliano S Ochoa

IMC Concepts, Inc. dba California Roofs - 10308
Olson Const. Inc. 822960

De Hart Plumbing Heating & Air Inc -724566
Frank L Huggins
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06/08/2020
06/08/2020
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